
Tour du Pays d'Olliergues  2012

V.C. Ambert 19/05/2012

CLASSEMENT PAR ÄQUIPES : 1Åre Çtape
Marat  -  St. Pierre La Bourlhonne  (clm)

2.14

Äquipe Temps ÄcartPl.
GÄNÄRAL

Pl.2 Pl.3 Pl.4 Pl.5Pl.1 Pl.6 Pl.7 Pl.8 Pl.9 Pl.10Cat

ComitÇ de Bretagne 1 33 531 1

ComitÇ de RhÉne - Alpes 1 34 54 1 012 1
ComitÇ Nord - Pas de Calais 1 35 10 1 173 1
ComitÇ des Pays de la Loire 1 35 44 1 514 1

ComitÇ de Midi - PyrÇnÇes 1 36 08 2 155 1
ComitÇ de Bourgogne 1 36 09 2 166 1
ComitÇ de Franche - ComtÇ 1 36 34 2 417 1

ComitÇ du Centre 1 37 28 3 358 1
ComitÇ de Provence 1 37 28 3 359 1
ComitÇ de Normandie 1 38 09 4 1610 1

ComitÇ d'Aquitaine 1 38 47 4 5411
ComitÇ du Limousin 1 38 52 4 5912
ComitÇ d'Ile de France 1 39 14 5 2113
ComitÇ d'Auvergne 1 39 17 5 2414
ComitÇ de CÉte d'Azur 1 40 04 6 1115
ComitÇ de Champagne - Ardenne 1 40 17 6 2416
ComitÇ de Languedoc Roussillon 1 40 28 6 3517
ComitÇ d'Alsace 1 42 07 8 1418
ComitÇ de Guadeloupe 1 42 08 8 1519
ComitÇ de la RÇunion 1 42 26 8 3320
ComitÇ du Puy de DÉme 1 42 45 8 5221
ComitÇ de Poitou-Charentes 1 42 50 8 5722

DossardsÄquipe Temps ÄcartPl. Places
ÄTAPE

Pl 1CCat

ComitÇ de Bretagne 121 33 531 (1  3  6) 1

ComitÇ de RhÉne - Alpes 221 34 54 1 012 (61  64  62) 5

ComitÇ Nord - Pas de Calais 541 35 10 1 173 (31  32  33) 2

ComitÇ des Pays de la Loire 431 35 44 1 514 (21  23  24) 12

ComitÇ de Midi - PyrÇnÇes 571 36 08 2 155 (206  201  205) 11

ComitÇ de Bourgogne 531 36 09 2 166 (43  44  41) 6

ComitÇ de Franche - ComtÇ 701 36 34 2 417 (84  82  83) 15

ComitÇ du Centre 951 37 28 3 358 (77  73  71) 24

ComitÇ de Provence 991 37 28 3 359 (143  141  142) 23

ComitÇ de Normandie 1221 38 09 4 1610 (95  91  92) 29

ComitÇ d'Aquitaine 1401 38 47 4 5411 (51  54  56) 20

ComitÇ du Limousin 1451 38 52 4 5912 (111  112  118) 27

ComitÇ d'Ile de France 1621 39 14 5 2113 (214  212  217) 26

ComitÇ d'Auvergne 1641 39 17 5 2414 (131  134  133) 25

ComitÇ de CÉte d'Azur 1921 40 04 6 1115 (161  162  164) 56

ComitÇ de Champagne - Ardenne 2031 40 17 6 2416 (153  151  155) 46

ComitÇ de Languedoc Roussillon 2131 40 28 6 3517 (231  235  233) 45

ComitÇ d'Alsace 2741 42 07 8 1418 (101  102  103) 85

ComitÇ de Guadeloupe 2851 42 08 8 1519 (176  172  177) 35

ComitÇ de la RÇunion 2761 42 26 8 3320 (12  11  13) 60

ComitÇ du Puy de DÉme 3111 42 45 8 5221 (183  181  182) 80

ComitÇ de Poitou-Charentes 3111 42 50 8 5722 (192  193  191) 87

ComitÇ de Picardie 3161 43 10 9 1723 (122  125  123) 91

ComitÇ de la Martinique 3821 48 06 14 1324 (241  242  243) 90
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ComitÇ de Picardie 1 43 10 9 1723
ComitÇ de la Martinique 1 48 06 14 1324
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